10/27/11 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN Page No: 1
12:42:18 Bill List By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Revd: Y Paid: N
Range: First to Last Held: Y  Aprvi N Void: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl

00210  IDM MEDICAL SUPPLY CO.
11-01163 07/28/11 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN B
4 BLANKET PO FOR OXYGEN 220.70 1-01-25-240-203
Vendor Total: 220.70

00360  JCP&L
11-01531 10/19/11 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING

1 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-6/11 24.59 1-01-31-435-205
2 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-7/11 4,531.37 1-01-31-435-205
3 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-8/11 4,566.19 1-01-31-435-205
4 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-9/11 4,566.19 1-01-31-435-205
5 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-6/11 9.87- 1-01-31-435-205
6 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-7/11 5,006.24 1-01-31-435-205
7 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-8/11 5,005.88 1-01-31-435-205
8 ADJ. TO STREET LIGHTING-9/11 5,005.88 1-01-31-435-205
28,696.47
Vendor Total: 28,696.47
00365 T & M ASSOCIATES
11-00609 04/13/11 BLANKET/PROF SVES-SLUDGE B
6 PROF. SERVICES/SLUDGE REMOVAL 83.56 1-09-55-500-213
11-00610 04/13/11 BLANKET/PROF SVES-EMER GENER. B
6 PREPARE SPECS FOR EMERG. GEN 56.21 1-09-55-500-213
11-00611 04/13/11 BLANKET/PROF SVES-WELL & PUMP B

6 PROF. SVSC/WELL&HIGH PUMP MAIN 110.35 1-09-55-500-213

11-00612 04/13/11 BLANKET/PROF SVES-EMER REPAIRS B
8 SEWER PORTION 108.51 1-09-55-500-813

B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
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B STREET LIGHTING
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
I'tem Description

11-00675 04/21/11 PROF. SVES/2011 RD PR
9 PROFESSIONAL SVCS THRU 9/23/11

11-01258 08/22/11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
3 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

11-01515 10/17/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

11-01516 10/17/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

11-01562 10/25/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

11-01565 10/26/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

11-01566 10/26/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
2 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

11-01567 10/26/11 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
2 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
3 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
4 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
5 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
6 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
7 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
8 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR

Vendor Total:

Amount

OGRAM
23,211.44

1,375.00

36.25

72.50

693.25

288.75

190.00
735.00

27,518.32

Contract PO Type
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Acct Type Description

B 2010 ROAD PROGRAM-SECT 20 COSTS

B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack

B Developer Escrow
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B Developer Escrow
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
I'tem Description

00370  NJ NATURAL GAS COMPANY
11-01539 10/19/11 NATURAL GAS-OCTOBER 2011

1 94 MAIN STREET-10/11 27.55
2 1 WATER STREET-10/11 130.42
3 201 BROAD STREET-10/11 25.38
4 150 MAIN STREET-10/11 39.53

222.88

11-01540 10/19/11 NATURAL GAS-OCTOBER 2011

1 CHRISTINE CT.-10/11 30.08
2 LAKESIDE DR.-10/11 26.28
3 0AK KNOLL PUMP STAT.-10/11 33.91
4 CROSS RD. GENERATOR-10/11 27.53
5 ROUTE 34-10/11 27.55
6 VICTORIA CT. PUMP STAT.-10/11 30.17

175.52

Vendor Total: 398.40
00500  SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE CO
11-01310 08/31/11 BLANKET/4TH QTR PREMIUMS
3 BLANKET P/0 FOR 4TH QTR-10/11 2,425.04
Vendor Total: 2,425.04

00635  SUPREME SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC.
11-01335 09/07/11 ANNUAL SERVICE CONTRACTS

1 CENTRAL STAT. ALARM MONITORING 404.40
2 SVC CONTRACT/ANNUAL INSPECTION 360.00
764.40

Vendor Total: 764.40

00670  CONTI ROOFING CO., INC.
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
I'tem Description Amount

Contract PO Type

Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

11-01487 10/12/11 BUILDINGS AND GROUND 10-6-11
2 BLANKET PO/ROOF REPAIR BLDGS 850.00

Vendor Total: 850.00

00730  MATAWAN ABERDEEN BD OF ED
11-00853 06/01/11 BLANKET/SCHOOL TAX-2ND HALF 11
8 NOVEMBER 2011 SCHOOL TAX 1,184,928.00
Vendor Total: 1,184,928.00

00765  PASQUALE MENNA
11-01495 10/12/11 BLANKET/4TH QTR 2011

4 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2011-RETAINER 1,188.44
5 WATER PORTION 155.78
6 SEWER PORTION 155.78
1,500.00

Vendor Total: 1,500.00

00815  LOWES COMMERCIAL SERVICES
11-01532 10/19/11 MISC. SUPPLIES

1 COUPLING FOR FAWN DR. 47.70
2 ADHESIVE, SAFETY GLASSES, 50.04
3 LEATHER STOP,METAL PRIMER, 60.00
4 ORANGE SAFETY FENCE 44.53
202.27

Vendor Total: 202.27

00880  JOHN KELLY-SIGNS BY JK
11-01544 10/19/11 TABLE BANNER FOR HALLOWEEN
1 TABLE BANNER FOR HALLOWEEN 60.00

Vendor Total: 60.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

00895  MICHAEL A. IRENE
11-01523 10/17/11 SEPTEMBER 2011 RETAINER
1 SEPTEMBER 2011 RETAINER 500.00 1-01-21-180-209 B PLAN/ZONE PROF SERVICES
Vendor Total: 500.00

01075  ALLIED OIL COMPANY
11-01528 10/19/11 DIESEL FUEL FOR DPW VEHICLES

1 DIESEL FUEL FOR DPW VEHICLES 414.68 1-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE
2 LUST TAX 0.14 1-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE
414 .82
Vendor Total: 414.82

01310  HESS CORPORATION
11-01530 10/19/11 ELECTRIC-ADJ. ON CLOSED ACCTS

1 ELECTRIC-ADJ. ON CLOSED ACCTS 5.67- 1-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING
2 ELECTRIC-ADJ. ON CLOSED ACCTS 11.11 1-01-31-435-205 B STREET LIGHTING
5.44
Vendor Total: 5.44
01315  SAFE SHREDDING LLC
11-01499 10/12/11 BLANKET PO FOR SHREDDING B
3 BLANKET PO FOR SHREDDING 250.00 1-01-20-120-205 B BORO CLERK OTHER EXPENSE
4 BLANKET PO FOR SHREDDING 216.92 1-01-20-130-205 B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE
466.92
Vendor Total: 466.92

01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL
11-01558 10/24/11 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11
1 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 7,446.32 1-01-20-110-180 B MAYOR & COUNCIL REG S&W
2 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 1,217.33 1-01-20-100-180 B ADMIN REGULAR S&W
3 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 2,155.08 1-01-20-120-180 B BORO CLERK REG S&W
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/Void 1099
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
4 NATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 2,526.61 1-01-20-130-180 B FINANCE REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
5 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 1,652.00 1-01-20-150-180 B TAX ASSESSOR REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
6 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 1,259.18 1-01-20-145-180 B TAX COLLECTOR REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
7 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 4,140.33 1-01-26-310-180 B PUBLIC BLDGS REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
8 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 2,325.96 1-01-26-310-181 B PUBLIC BLDGS OVERTIME R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
9 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 556.56 1-01-21-180-180 B PLAN/ZONE REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
10 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 100.00 1-01-26-300-180 B SHADE TREE REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
11 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 2,363.13 1-01-25-265-180 B FIRE PREVENTION REG. S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 88,554.38 1-01-25-240-180 B POLICE REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 7,118.40 1-01-25-240-181 B POLICE OVERTIME R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
14 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 10.00 1-01-25-240-259 B POLICE MEALS R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
15 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 3,623.28 1-01-25-240-184 B POLICE CROSSING GUARDS R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
16 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 1,842.40 1-01-25-240-186 B POLICE CLERK R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
17 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 5,006.77 1-01-22-195-180 B CONSTRUCTION REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
18 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 500.00 1-01-22-200-180 B PROPERTY MAINT REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
19 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 120.83 1-01-26-305-180 B GARBAGE REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
20 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 7,038.11 1-01-26-290-180 B STREETS & ROADS REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
21 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 187.00 1-01-26-290-181 B OVERTIME R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
22 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 166.67 1-01-27-330-180 B BD OF HEALTH REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
23 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 500.00 1-01-28-370-180 B RECREATION REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
24 NATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 4,265.84 1-01-26-291-180 B RAILROAD REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
25 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 4,136.49 1-01-43-490-180 B COURT REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
26 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY - 10/28/11 1,727.25 1-01-26-315-180 B VEHICLE REPAIRS REG S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
27 SOC. SEC. BORO PAY - 10/28/11 4,646.02 1-01-36-472-205 B SOCIAL SECURITY R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
28 SOC. SEC. BORO PAY - 10/28/11 383.02 1-01-22-195-298 B CONSTRUCTION FRINGE BENEFITS R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
29 SOC. SEC. BORO PAY - 10/28/11 12.75 1-01-27-330-205 B BD OF HEALTH OTHER EXP. R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
30 SOC. SEC. BORO PAY - 10/28/11 316.44 1-01-43-490-298 B COURT FRINGE BENEFITS R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
155,898.15
11-01559 10/24/11 WATER-SEWER PAYROLL - 10/28/11
1 WATER-SEWER PAYROLL - 10/28/11 18,040.19 1-09-55-500-180 B WATER S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
2 WATER-SEWER PAYROLL - 10/28/11 1,152.97 1-09-55-500-185 B WATER OVERTIME R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
3 WATER-SEWER PAYROLL - 10/28/11 9,231.75 1-09-55-500-181 B SEWER S&W R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
4 WATER-SEWER PAYROLL - 10/28/11 403.06 1-09-55-500-186 B SEWER OVERTIME R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
5 SOC. SEC. - PAYROLL - 10/28/11 2,205.34 1-09-55-506-299 B WAT & SEW SOCIAL SECURITY R 10/24/11 10/24/11 10/30/11 P/R N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description

I'tem Description Amount Charge Account

11-01560 10/24/11 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY- 10/28/2011
1 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY- 10/28/2011 7,242.00 T-12-56-850-808

11-01561 10/24/11 RECREATION TRUST-PAY 10/28/11
1 RECREATION TRUST-PAY 10/28/11 136.00 T-14-56-850-801
Vendor Total: 194,309.46
01590  WEST CUSTOMER SERVICE
11-01431 09/28/11 NJ STAT T34:1-E (4 BKS)
1 NJ STAT T34:1-E (4 BKS) 712.00 1-01-20-120-222
Vendor Total: 712.00

01765  BNY MELLON
11-01569 10/27/11 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2004
1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2004 96,000.00 1-01-45-920-205
2 INTEREST DUE SERIES 2004 20,591.00 1-01-45-930-205
3 ANNUAL TRUSTEE FEE SERIES 2004 400.00 1-01-20-130-205
4 LESS CREDIT/INT EARNINGS 0.02- 1-01-20-130-205

116,990.98

11-01570 10/27/11 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2004-W/S
1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2004-W/S 96,000.00 1-09-55-503-299
2 INTEREST DUE SERIES 2004-W/S 56,518.00 1-09-55-504-299
3 LESS CREDIT/INTEREST EARNINGS 0.13- 1-09-55-504-299

152,517.87

Vendor Total:  269,508.85
01766  BANK OF NEW YORK
11-01541 10/19/11 PRIN/INT DUE SERIES 2005
1 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2005 245,000.00 1-01-45-920-205
2 PRINCIPAL DUE SERIES 2005 47,000.00 1-09-55-503-299
3 INTEREST DUE SERIES 2005 62,515.00 1-01-45-930-205

Contract PO Type

Acct Type Description

B Off Duty Police

B Recreation Trust Expenses

B BORO CLERK BOOKS,MAPS,STATUTES

B BOND PRINCIPAL

B INTEREST ON BONDS

B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE
B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE

B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS
B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS

B BOND PRINCIPAL
B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
B INTEREST ON BONDS
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
I'tem Description

Contract PO Type

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

360,965.00
Vendor Total: 360,965.00

01768  M&T BANK
11-01556 10/20/11 PRIN/INT DUE DEC 1, 2011

1 PRINCIPAL DUE DEC 1, 2011 366,166.00 1-01-45-920-205 B BOND PRINCIPAL
2 INTEREST DUE DEC 1, 2011 72,508.01 1-01-45-930-205 B INTEREST ON BONDS
3 INTEREST DUE DEC 1, 2011 10,511.99 1-09-55-504-299 B WAT & SEW INT ON BONDS
4 ANNUAL FEE 300.00 1-01-20-130-205 B FINANCE OTHER EXPENSE
5 INTEREST DUE DEC 1, 2011 36,834.00 1-09-55-503-299 B WATER & SEWER BOND PRINCIPAL
486,320.00
Vendor Total: 486,320.00

01840  NEW REGENCY CLEANERS
11-00935 06/20/11 BLANKET PO FOR UNIFORM CLEAN B
5 BLANKET PO/UNIFORM CLEAN-9/11 414.90 1-01-25-240-258 B POLICE UNIFORM CLEANING

Vendor Total: 414.90
01860  MORRIS COUNTY PUB. SAFETY
11-01427 09/28/11 CLEARING OF BLDGS. COURSE
1 CLEARING OF BLDGS. COURSE 120.00

1-01-25-240-215 B POLICE TRAINING

Vendor Total: 120.00

01950  FUTURE SANITATION INC.
11-01312 08/31/11 BLANKET-TRASH COLLECTION B

9 BLANKET P/0-MUNI WASTE/10/2011 17,483.33 1-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
10 BLANKET P/0-10/1-10/26-16651 18,190.94 1-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT
11 BLANKET P/0-8/30-8/31*16652 2,132.33 1-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT

37,806.60

First  Rcvd

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

0 X o ;o 3o

)

10/19/11 10/26/11

10/20/11 10/26/11
10/20/11 10/26/11
10/20/11 10/26/11
10/20/11 10/26/11
10/20/11 10/26/11

06/20/11 10/24/11

09/28/11 10/24/11

08/31/11 10/27/11
08/31/11 10/27/11
08/31/11 10/27/11

Chk/Void
Date

Invoice

DUE 12/1/11

DUE 12/1/11
DUE 12/1/11
DUE 12/1/11

DUE 12/1/11

7122-9/11

18058

10/11-16368
10/1-26*16651
8/30-31*16652

1099
Excl

=====

===



10/27/11 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN
12:42:18 Bill List By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd
Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

Chk/Void
Date

Vendor Total: 37,806.60

02090  PANTHER PRESS
11-01521 10/13/11 WINDOW/REGULAR ENVELOPES

2 2500 #10 REGULAR ENVELOPES 145.00 1-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES
3 2500 #10 WINDOW ENVELOPES 159.00 1-01-20-100-241 B ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES
304.00
Vendor Total: 304.00
02130  BUCCO, ANTHONY
11-01524 10/17/11 REIMBURSE/EYEGLASSES-BUCCO
1 REIMBURSE/EYEGLASSES- 125.00 1-01-23-220-277 B EYE CARE
Vendor Total: 125.00
02205  NEW JERSEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
11-01013 06/29/11 BENCH TEST-POSI CHECK
1 BENCH TEST-POSI CHECK 240.74 1-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
11-01019 06/30/11 WARRENTY REPAIR TO LITEBOX
1 WARRENTY REPAIR TO LITEBOX 0.00 1-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
2 STREAMLIGHT BATTERY 78.00 1-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
78.00
Vendor Total: 318.74
02355  WATCHUNG SPRINGS WATER CO., INC
11-00921 06/20/11 BLANKET PO FOR DRINKING WATER B
8 BLANKET PO FOR DRINKING WATER 204.68 1-01-26-290-242 B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES

Vendor Total: 204.68

02580  RICHARD WOLAK
11-01323 09/07/11 BLANKET PO TO REIMBURSE B
3 BLANKET PO TO REIMBURSE PART B 115.40 1-01-23-220-229 B HOSPITALIZATION

R 10/13/11 10/27/11
R 10/13/11 10/27/11

R 10/17/11 10/27/11

R 06/29/11 10/24/11

R 06/30/11 10/24/11
R 06/30/11 10/24/11

R 06/20/11 10/27/11

R 09/07/11 10/26/11

Page No: 9
1099
Invoice Excl
3327 N
3327 N

REIMBURSEMENT N

37473 N
37353 N
37353 N
1072011 N

NOV.2011 REIMBU N



10/27/11 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN
12:42:18 Bill List By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

Vendor Total: 115.40

02715  FIRE ONE
11-01372 09/14/11 TESTING FOR FIRE PUMP 2978

1 TESTING FOR FIRE PUMP 2978 300.00 1-01-25-265-203 B FIRE REPAIRS & MAINT
Vendor Total: 300.00
03025  CAMPBELL, FOLEY, LEE, MURPHY,
11-01496 10/12/11 BLANKET/4TH QTR 2011 B
2 BLANKET FOR 2011 FOR THE 1,250.00 1-01-25-275-205 B PROSECUTOR MISC
Vendor Total: 1,250.00
03035  DASTI, MURPHY & MCGUCKIN, PC
11-01497 10/12/11 BLANKET/4TH QTR 2011 B
2 BLANKET P/0 FOR 2011 FOR THE 541.67 1-01-43-495-209 B PUBLIC DEFENDER PROF SERVICES
Vendor Total: 541.67

03105  CENTRAL JERSEY HEALTH INS FUND
11-01564 10/25/11 NOVEMBER 2011 PREMIUM
1 NOVEMBER 2011 PREMIUM/DENTAL 5,791.00 1-09-55-500-830 B SEWER HOSPITALIZATION

Vendor Total: 5,791.00

03195  PATRIOT CONSULTING GROUP
11-01324 09/07/11 BLANKET/ADMIN SERVICES B

7 BLANKET/ ADMIN SERVICES-11/11 3,750.00 1-01-20-100-209 B ADMIN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
8 SEWER PORTION(WATER)-NOV.2011 625.00 1-09-55-500-809 B SEWER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
9 SEWER PORTION-NOV.2011 625.00 1-09-55-500-809 B SEWER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
5,000.00
Vendor Total: 5,000.00

03320  NATIONAL TRUST/HISTORIC PRESER

First  Rcvd

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

)

09/14/11 10/24/11

10/12/11 10/26/11

10/12/11 10/26/11

10/25/11 10/26/11

09/07/11 10/26/11
09/07/11 10/26/11
09/07/11 10/26/11

Chk/Void
Date

Page No: 10
1099
Invoice Excl
110930 N
0CT. 2011 N
0CT. 2011 N

NOVEMBER 2011

NOV.2011 ADMIN.
NOV.2011 PREM.
NOV.2011 PREM.

=



10/27/11 BOROUGH OF MATAWAN
12:42:18 Bill List By Vendor Id

Page No: 11

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
I'tem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

11-01194 08/03/11 MEMBERSHIP FOR HISTORIC
1 MEMBERSHIP FOR HISTORIC 65.00 1-01-20-175-224 B HISTORICAL SITES DUES & MEMBER

Vendor Total: 65.00
03500  NJ TRANSIT
11-01568 10/26/11 LEASE FOR NOVEMBER 2011
1 LEASE FOR NOVEMBER 2011 11,500.00 T-16-56-850-801 B Railroad Parking Trust Expenses
Vendor Total: 11,500.00

03515  INTEGRATED SYSTEMS & SERVICES
11-01503 10/17/11 POLICE DVR SERVICE

1 POLICE DVR SERVICE/TRAVEL 89.00 1-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
2 POLICE DVR SERVICE/SVC. LABOR 192.00 1-01-25-240-203 B POLICE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE
281.00
Vendor Total: 281.00
03605  STAVOLA ASPHALT CO.
11-01354 09/14/11 BLANKET PO FOR COLD ASPHALT B
5 BLANKET PO FOR COLD ASPHALT 193.20 1-01-26-290-246 B STREETS & ROADS STREET PATCH
Vendor Total: 193.20
03845  EMPLOYMENT PUBLISHING
11-01357 09/14/11 AD P/T FIRE PREV/PROP MAIN
1 AD P/T FIRE PREV/PROP MAINT 349.00 T-12-56-850-803 B Fire Prevention/Dedicated Penalty
Vendor Total: 349.00
03935  MONMOUTH COUNTY FLEET SERVICE
11-01439 09/28/11 REPAIRS FOR FIRE TRUCKS
1 REPLACE 4 TIRES, REPLACE 792.45 1-01-25-265-204 B FIRE VEHICLE REPAIRS
2 EMERGENCY REPAIR FROM FIRE 1,456.33 1-01-25-265-204 B FIRE VEHICLE REPAIRS
3 OIL FILTER, REPLACE 4 TIRES, 870.34 1-01-25-265-204 B FIRE VEHICLE REPAIRS

First  Rcvd

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date

)

08/03/11 10/24/11

10/26/11 10/26/11

10/17/11 10/26/11
10/17/11 10/26/11

09/14/11 10/26/11

09/14/11 10/27/11

09/28/11 10/24/11
09/28/11 10/24/11
09/28/11 10/24/11

Chk/Void
Date

Invoice

INV.#0143963

9919
9919

189661MB

AP06-40821

9/7/11
9/7/11
9/7/11

1099
Excl

=
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212

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
I'tem Description

Vendor Total:

04000  GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PROD.
11-01411 09/22/11 ROAD 09/22/11
1 8" FRAME BARRICADES
2 36" x 36" "ROAD CLOSED LOCAL
3 COLLAPSABLE SIGN STANDS

Vendor Total:

04065  FRENEAU FIREHOUSE

Contract PO Type

Amount Charge Account

3,119.12

3,119.12

1,900.00
190.00
250.00

2,340.00

2,340.00

11-01500 10/12/11 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ELECTRIC

1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR ELECTRIC

504.61

11-01501 10/12/11 REIMBURSEMENT FOR NJ GAS

1 REIMBURSEMENT FOR NJ GAS
Vendor Total:
04150  TRACEY DUHAMEL
11-01438 09/28/11 COURT HELP
3 BLANKET/ASSISTANT FOR COURT
Vendor Total:

04235  THE MENNA LAW FIRM, LLC

157.00

661.61

320.00

320.00

11-01543 10/19/11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

2 TAX APPEALS

3 SCHWEBEL Vv BOM

4 BOM/ESCROW RT 34 REZONING REQ.
5 HOLDEN V BOM APPEAL

6 COURIER/FILING

7 BOM/COURT

4,484.70
1,650.00
396.00
561.00
1,254.00
50.00
2,794.00

1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-

1-01-

1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-
1-01-

26-290-242
26-290-242
26-290-242

25-265-206

25-265-211

B
43-490-209

20-155-299
20-155-221
20-155-299
20-155-299
20-155-291
20-155-291
20-155-299

Acct Type Description

B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES
B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES
B STREETS & ROADS SUPPLIES

B FIRE ELECTRICITY

B FIRE NATURAL GAS

B COURT PROF SERVICES

B OTHER EXPENSES

B DEFENSE OF APPEALS

B OTHER EXPENSES

B OTHER EXPENSES

B LEGAL - LABOR RELATIONS
B LEGAL - LABOR RELATIONS
B OTHER EXPENSES

First  Rcvd
